
	 Service Excellence | service excellence team  

Leadership Action Champion

Chairperson Leo Bobadilla lbobadil@HoustonISD.org 713-556-6150

Assistant Chairperson Mark Miranda mmiranda@HoustonISD.org 713-556-6163

Administrator Priscilla Martinez pmarti19@HoustonISD.org 713-556-7508 

Communication & Awareness Sylvia Wood swood@HoustonISD.org | 713-556-6398

Recruitment Audene Chung achung1@HoustonISD.org | 713-491-5710

Orientation & Training Chester Glaude cglaude@HoustonISD.org | 713-613-3093

Recognition and Celebration Nathan Graf ngraf@HoustonISD.org  | 713-613-3093

Measurement Robert Mock rmock@HoustonISD.org | 713-842-3728

Service Obstacle System Brian Busby bbusby@HoustonISD.org | 713-220-5018

Management Accountability Robert Sands rsands@HoustonISD.org | 713-556-9445

Core Tools Alexis Licata tlicata@HoustonISD.org | 713-556-7273
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